
2014-2015 Divinity School Academic Calendar 

Fall Semester 2014 

Orientation and registration for new students/Mon-Fri, Aug 11-15 

Classes begin/Mon, Aug 18 

Convocation/Fri, Aug 22 

Last day to add a course; last day for late registration/Wed, Aug 27 

Last day to change from “graded” to “audit” and from “graded” to “pass/fail” 
status/Wed, Aug 27 

Cole Lectures/Thurs-Fri, Oct 2-3 

Homecoming & Reunion/Fri-Sat, Oct 10-11 

Fall Break/Thurs-Fri, Oct 16-17 

Advising for Students/Mon-Fri, Oct 20-24 

Spring semester registration/Mon–Fri, Oct 27-Nov 7 

Thanksgiving holidays/Sat-Sun, Nov 22–30 

Classes conclude/Thurs, Dec 4 

Reading day/Fri, Dec 5 

Examinations/Mon–Sat, Dec 8–13 

Holidays/Sun-Sun, Dec 14-Jan 4 

Spring Semester 2015 

Classes begin/Mon, Jan 5 
 
Last day to add a course; last day for late registration/Wed, Jan 14 



 
Last day to change from “graded” to “audit” and from “graded” to “pass/fail” 
status/Wed, Jan 14 
 
The Reverend Doctor Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday/Mon, Jan 19, no classes in 
Divinity 
 
Spring holidays/Sat-Sun, Feb 28-Mar 8 
 
Advising for Students/Mon-Fri, Mar 16–20 
 
May session, summer, and fall semesters registration/Mon-Thur, Mar 23–Apr 2 
 
Good Friday/Fri, Apr 3, no classes in Divinity 
 
Classes conclude/Mon, Apr 20 
 
Reading days/Tues-Thur, Apr 21-23 
 
Examinations/Fri–Thur, Apr 24–30 
 
Commencement/Fri, May 8 
 


